	Bł	X 2241 PG 40 X	97		
		1	FORSYTH CO.NC PRESENTED & RECORD DICKIE C. WOOD REC	∠O∠ FEE:\$ 17.00 DED: 03/25/2002 4:23PM GISTER OF DEEDS BY:THOMAS	1
			state of NC Real (BK)	estate extx : \$ 346.00 2241 P4097 - P4098	•
					\supset
Excise Tax	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Recording Time, B	look and Page	
Tax Lot No.		Parcel Identifier	r No		
Verified by	County on	the da	y of	p ,	• ,
by					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Mail after recording to GRANTEE	2920 Stonekirk			NC 27103	
This instrument was prepared by Bla	anco Tackabery Combs & Mat	tamoros, P.A.,	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
Brief description for the Index	LT36, BLK 6288, Harv	wick Place			
NORTH CA	ROLINA GENI	ERAL WA	ARRANTY	Y DEED	
THIS DEED made this 32 day	of March	, 2 <u>0</u>	02, by and bet	tween	
GRANTOR			GRANTI	EE	
V. Salem Development Corp.		James A. Mulli	ikin and wife, An	gela G. Mullikin	
1314-4B Ashely Square		2920 Stonekirk	k Ct.		
Winston-Salem, NC 27104		Winston-SAlem,	<u>NC</u>		
Enter in appropriate block for each party	: name, address, and, if appro	opriate, character	of entity, e.q. corpo	ration or partnership.	
The designation Grantor and Grant shall include singular, plural, masc	ee as used herein shall i uline, feminine or neuter	nclude said part as required by c	ties, their heirs, s context.	successors, and assign	is, and
WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, a acknowledged, has and by these pro-	esents does grant, bargain	n, sell and conve	ey unto the Grai	ntee in fee simple, al	ll that
certain lot or parcel of land situated					vnship,
Forsyth County,	North Carolina and more	particularly des	cribed as follows	:	

BEING KNOWN AND DESIGNATED as Lot ³⁶ Harwick Place, as shown on plat recorded at Plat Book 38, Page 103-104, in the Office of the Register of Deeds, Forsyth County, North Carolina.

The ;	property he	reinabove	described was	acquired by	y Grantor	by	instrument	recorded	in	; Deed Book 2153, Page 2788
-------	-------------	-----------	---------------	-------------	-----------	----	------------	----------	----	-----------------------------

.....

A map showing the above described property is recorded in Plat Book ______38_____ page _____103_____

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to the Grantee in fee simple.

And the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever except for the exceptions hereinafter stated. Title to the property hereinabove described is subject to the following exceptions:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has hereunto set his hand and seal, or if corporate, has caused this instrument to be signed in its

a) Ad valorem taxes for the year 2002, and subsequent years.

•

b) Any and all restrictions, easements, and rights-of-way of record.

corporate name by its stilly auth- above written.	•	erennto anixes by authority of it	
V. Salem Development Cor	orate stame)		
By: Vahid Salem-Naraghi) או או או	
ATTEST:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	BLACK INK ONLY	(SEAL
S¢c	retary (Corporate Seal)		(BEAL
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA,	County.	
	I, a Notary Public of the Count		t Granto:
	personally appeared before me t	his day and acknowledged the exe	cution of the foregoing instrument. Witness m
3	hand and official stamp or seal, t	his day of	
	My commission expites:		Notary Publi
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA, I, a Notary Public of the Count	y and State aforesaid, certify tha	vahid Salem-Naraghi
OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public, North Carolin County of Forsyth	A. Salem Development Corp.		arolina corporation, and that by authority dul was signed in its name by its
MARTHA F. LONG My Commission Expires: May 21, 2002	} { President	mp or seal, this 2.2. day of	March 200 Z
	My commission expires	121, 2002 Man	ale . Low Notary Publi
The foregoing Certificate(s) of	anthe F. Lon	, ,	
diant and board	NOOD, REGISTER OF DEEDS		time and in the Book and Page shown on th
			COUNT

SoftPro